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Draw a rectangle on the white 
cardboard (18cm x 48cm) & 
cut it out.

Fold rectangle in half.

white cardboard

coloured pastels 
or chalks

cinnamon sticks, 
allspice (or red, 
white or black 
peppercorns), 
cloves...

On one side of the rectangle, draw 
an inner square 5 cm from every 
edge & then cut it out.

Colour your frame with pastels 
or chalks & then decorate 
it – stick on cinnamon, cloves 
& allspice or peppercorns!

A photo frame

You will need:

1

2

3

4
Now you can put 
your favorite 
photo in your 
frame!


